
Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 9 85 76 $80.00

2 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 12 90 78 $50.00

3 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 12 91 79 $30.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 3 84 81 $0.00

5 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 10 92 82 $0.00

6 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 11 94 83 $0.00

7 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 11 95 84 $0.00

8 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 9 98 89 $0.00

9 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 8 98 90 $0.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 12 105 93 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 17 89 72 $80.00

2 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 15 93 78 $50.00

3 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 16 96 80 $30.00

4 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 16 96 80 $0.00

5 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 13 97 84 $0.00

6 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 14 99 85 $0.00

7 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 15 102 87 $0.00

8 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 17 107 90 $0.00

9 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 15 107 92 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 33 101 68 $80.00

2 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 26 95 69 $50.00

3 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 23 99 76 $30.00

4 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 23 99 76 $0.00

5 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 31 109 78 $0.00

6 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 21 99 78 $0.00

7 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 25 104 79 $0.00
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8 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 36 116 80 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Shephard, CecilShephard, Cecil 0 92 92 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $480.00Total Purse Allocated: $480.00

1st Flight1st Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Proffitt, Robert (9)Proffitt, Robert (9) 44 41 85 76

Barninger, Cole (12)Barninger, Cole (12) 41 49 90 78

Barnes, Curtis (12)Barnes, Curtis (12) 41 50 91 79

Denby, Stephen (3)Denby, Stephen (3) 41 43 84 81

Mosley, Mike (10)Mosley, Mike (10) 45 47 92 82

Devore, Mark (11)Devore, Mark (11) 46 48 94 83

Hill, Charles (11)Hill, Charles (11) 48 47 95 84

Jones, Dakota (9)Jones, Dakota (9) 50 48 98 89

Suber, Donald (8)Suber, Donald (8) 50 48 98 90

Anderson, John (12)Anderson, John (12) 52 53 105 93

2nd Flight2nd Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Waters, Carl (17)Waters, Carl (17) 46 43 89 72

Sanchez, David (15)Sanchez, David (15) 41 52 93 78

Lewis, Arthur (16)Lewis, Arthur (16) 45 51 96 80

Heinrich, Mark (16)Heinrich, Mark (16) 47 49 96 80

Woodard, Kevin (13)Woodard, Kevin (13) 51 46 97 84

Perkins, Larry (14)Perkins, Larry (14) 50 49 99 85

Hawkins, George (15)Hawkins, George (15) 49 53 102 87

Kelley, Kevin (17)Kelley, Kevin (17) 53 54 107 90

Lowe, Toby (15)Lowe, Toby (15) 55 52 107 92

3rd Flight3rd Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Keck, Raymond (33)Keck, Raymond (33) 52 49 101 68

Porter, Derek (26)Porter, Derek (26) 47 48 95 69

Randall, Randy (23)Randall, Randy (23) 50 49 99 76

Nicholson, Johnnie (23)Nicholson, Johnnie (23) 48 51 99 76

Rodriguez, Jesse (31)Rodriguez, Jesse (31) 53 56 109 78

Self, Robert (21)Self, Robert (21) 46 53 99 78
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Mulcahey, Mike (25)Mulcahey, Mike (25) 47 57 104 79

Manahl, James (36)Manahl, James (36) 63 53 116 80

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Shephard, Cecil (0)Shephard, Cecil (0) 43 49 92 92
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